BIFACIAL MODULE WITH DUAL GLASS
RS4-470~490NXG-E1
N-Type /Positive power tolerance of 0~+3%/Max module efficiency 22.71%
Complete System
and IEC Product Certification
IEC 61215(2016),IEC 61730(2016) ISO9001:
2015:Quality Management System ISO14001:
2015:Environment Management System
ISO45001:2018:Occupational Health
and Safety Management System
Suitable for ground power plants
and distributed projects
Advanced module technology delivers
superior module efficiency
Excellent power generation performance
High module quality ensures long-term reliability
Ultra-hydrophilic self-cleaning coating techniquess
2
Enhanced Mechanical Load
  Mechanical performance up to5400pa positive load and
  2400pa negative load
Values at Standard Test Conditions STC(AM1.5, Irradiance 1000W/m², Cell Temperature 25°C)
N  , lrradiance of 800W/m², AM1.5, Ambient Temperature 20 °C, wind Speed 1m/s.
RS4-470~490NXG-E1
BIFACIAL MODULE WITH DUAL GLASS
586.85W
15.94A
36.83V
16.56A
44.84V
592.90W
16.02A
37.01V
16.66A
45.04V
RS4-480NXG-E1RS4-475NXG-E1
480W
0~+5W
22.24%
13.10A
36.64V
13.61A
44.64V
475W
0~+5W
22.01%
13.03A
36.45V
13.53A
44.44V
360.58W
10.58A
34.08V
11.10A
41.96V
353.06W
10.45A
33.78V
10.97A
41.58V
580.80W
15.85A
36.64V
16.47A
44.64V
568.70W
15.66A
36.32V
16.27A
44.23V
RS4-485NXG-E1 RS4-490NXG-E1RS4-480NXG-E1RS4-470NXG-E1
RS4-485NXG-E1 RS4-490NXG-E1RS4-480NXG-E1RS4-470NXG-E1
RS4-490NXG-E1RS4-485NXG-E1
485W
0~+5W
22.47%
13.17A
36.83V
13.69A
44.84V
490W
0~+5W
22.71%
13.24A
37.01V
13.77A
45.04V
364.33W
10.64A
34.25V
11.17A
42.15V
368.09W
10.69A
34.42V
11.23A
42.34V
Barcode 1
Drainage holes
16-8×3
III
Mounting holes
4-14×9
Barcode 2
Mounting holes
4-10×7
A Grounding
identification
LOGO The power label
Grounding holes
4-Ø4
Junction box
Label
20 10
B
86
0
1090±2
1134±2
13
60 19
03
±2
30
C
ur
re
nt
 (A
)
Voltage (V)
2
470W
0~+5W
21.78%
12.94A
36.32V
13.45A
44.23V
RS4-470NXG-E1
356.82W
10.52A
33.90V
11.04A
41.77V
RS4-475NXG-E1
574.75W
15.77A
36.45V
16.37A
44.44V
RS4-475NXG-E1
Fire  Performance IEC Class C